Multi-Zone
ART Workstation
2
Multi-Zone ART Workstation –
Supports superior and gentle handling of your embryos.
Multi-Zone ART
Workstation
3

Operating altitude Up to 2000 meters (6560 feet or 89kPa – 106kPa)
18
Ordering Information
Item Code Model Code Description
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation Basic Configuration and Multi-Purpose
Please specify which type of carry tray you need (Falcon®, Nunc™).
2070177 MAW-3D8 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 3ft (0.91m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070017 MAW-4D8 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070025 MAW-4D9 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070018 MAW-6D8-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070026 MAW-6D9-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070050 MAW-6D8-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070039 MAW-6D9-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070036 MAW-6D8-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070038 MAW-6D9-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
Esco ART Workstation with MIRI® Chambers
Please specify which type of heating optimization plate you need (Falcon®, Nunc™, Vitrolife®, LifeGlobal® GPS, Sparmed - Oosafe®, BIRR or Plain)
2070068 MAW-4D8-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070070 MAW-4D9-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070069 MAW-6D8-MONO-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070071 MAW-6D9-MONO-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070075 MAW-6D8-DUAL-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070074 MAW-6D9-DUAL-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070072 MAW-6D8-MP-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070073 MAW-6D9-MP-MC Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
ART Workstation with MIRI® Chambers and Trigas Mixer
Please specify which type of heating optimization plate you need (Falcon®, Nunc™, Vitrolife®, LifeGlobal® GPS, Sparmed - Oosafe®, BIRR or Plain),
2070187 MAW-4D8-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070188 MAW-4D9-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 4ft (1.2m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070189 MAW-6D8-MONO-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070190 MAW-6D9-MONO-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070191 MAW-6D8-DUAL-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers,
Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070192 MAW-6D9-DUAL-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, MIRI® Chambers,
Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 115V 50/60Hz
2070193 MAW-6D8-MP-MC-G Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, MIRI® Chambers, Gas Mixer, 6ft (1.8m), 230V 50/60Hz